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48th UAE National Day

Commemorating

6th National Day Bridge Festival ;=

29" Nov to 4™ Dec 2019

Venue: Crowne Plaza

www.bridgewebs.com/4jacks
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PROGRAM OF THE EVENTS

Open Pairs
Winner
Runner Up
3rd Position
4th
5th
sth
7t to 10t

Mixed Pairs
Winner
Runner Up
3rd Position
4th
5(h
Gth
7" to 10t

Teams
Winner
Runner Up
3rd Position

Date Timing Session
o Fri, 29! Nov 5.00pm Registration /Refreshments
& 7.00pm 1st Session
=
2 sat, 30t Nov 5.30pm 2nd Session
(o]
Sun, 01st Dec 2.00pm 3rd Session
&
;JE_; Mon, 02"d Dec 1.00pm Registration /Refreshments
§ 2.00pm 15t Session
= 7.00pm 2nd Session
Tue, 03 Dec 1.00pm Registration /Refreshments
(/2]
g 2.00pm Matches 1-6
O
= Wed, 04t Dec 12.00pm Matches 7-8
3.00pm Final — Top 8
8.00pm Gala Dinner
* %k %
ENTRY FEES
Open Pairs $150 per person
Mixed Pairs $100 per person
Teams $150 per person
ACCOMMODATION
Single AED 535
Double AED 585

(=)

CROWNE PLAZA

ff

vl cslwg
Holiday Inn

Suite AED 1135

Inclusive of Taxes, VAT & TD Fess

Book: reservations@crowneplazadubai.com
+971 4 331 1111

UAE Bridge Festival 2019

Single AED 415

Double AED 465

Inclusive of Breakfast, Taxes, VAT & TD Fees add

complimentary transport to Crowne Plaza (5 persons and above)
Book: reservations@hialbarsha.com

+971 4 323 4333

UAE Bridge Festival 2019

4th
5th
6th
7th
gth

PRIZES

* %k Kk

$ 3000 + Trophy
$ 2000 + Trophy
$ 1500 + Trophy
$ 1000

$ 700

$ 500

$ 300

$ 2000 + Trophy
$ 1500 + Trophy
$ 1000 + Trophy

$ 600

$ 500

$ 300

$ 200

$ 4000 + Trophy
$ 3000 + Trophy
$ 2500 + Trophy

$ 2000
$ 1200
$ 1000
$ 800
$ 700

SPECIAL PRIZES
¢ King of the Tournament - Trophy

* Queen of the Tournament — Trophy

* Best improvement (Open Pairs) $ 100
» Best improvement ( Mixed Pairs) $ 100

Open Pairs Mixed Pairs
1STN/S & E/W $ 200 1STN/S & E/W
2ND N/S & E/W $100 2ND N/S & E/W
Best Mixed Pair $ 300

Best Ladies Pair $ 300
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ENTRY CONTACT
Amr Mekky Timur Edis

+971 55 711 8844
amr.mekky@hotmail.com

+971 50 558 1948

$ 200
$100

timur.edis@gmail.com




