## **Gold Sponsors**







www.bridgewebs.com/4jacks

### **Silver Sponsors**









# 48<sup>th</sup> UAE National Day Commemorating





ACKS



6th National Day Bridge Festival لينة البمارات للبريحة



#### PROGRAM OF THE EVENTS

Date	Timing	Session
ღ Fri, 29 <sup>th</sup> Nov	5.00pm	Registration /Refreshments
Sat, 30 <sup>th</sup> Nov	7.00pm	1st Session
Sat, 30th Nov	5.30pm	2 <sup>nd</sup> Session
Sun, 01st Dec	2.00pm	3 <sup>rd</sup> Session
v		
Mon, 02 <sup>nd</sup> Dec	1.00pm	Registration /Refreshments
Mon, 02 <sup>nd</sup> Dec	2.00pm	1st Session
×	7.00pm	2 <sup>nd</sup> Session
Tue, 03 <sup>rd</sup> Dec	1.00pm	Registration /Refreshments
Wod Odth Dog	2.00pm	Matches 1-6
Wed, 04th Dec	12.00pm	Matches 7-8
	3.00pm	Final – Top 8
	8.00pm	Gala Dinner
	* * *	

#### **ENTRY FEES**

Open Pairs \$150 per person
Mixed Pairs \$100 per person
Teams \$150 per person

#### **ACCOMMODATION**



Single AED 535 Double AED 585 Suite AED 1135

Inclusive of Taxes, VAT & TD Fess

Book: reservations@crowneplazadubai.com

+971 4 331 1111

**UAE Bridge Festival 2019** 



Single AED 415
Double AED 465
Inclusive of Breakfast, Taxes, VAT & TD Fees add
complimentary transport to Crowne Plaza (5 persons and above)
Book: <a href="mailto:reservations@hialbarsha.com">reservations@hialbarsha.com</a>

+971 4 323 4333

**UAE Bridge Festival 2019** 

#### **PRIZES**

<b>Open Pairs</b>	v	D	е	П		a	ш	Lŧ	ŝ
-------------------	---	---	---	---	--	---	---	----	---

Winner	\$ 3000 + Trophy
Runner Up	\$ 2000 + Trophy
3 <sup>rd</sup> Position	\$ 1500 + Trophy
4 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 1000
5 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 700
6 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 500
7th to 10th	\$ 300

#### **Mixed Pairs**

Winner	\$ 2000 + Trophy
Runner Up	\$ 1500 + Trophy
3 <sup>rd</sup> Position	\$ 1000 + Trophy
4 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 600
5 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 500
6 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 300
7th to 10th	\$ 200

#### Teams

1115	
Winner	\$ 4000 + Trophy
Runner Up	\$ 3000 + Trophy
3rd Position	\$ 2500 + Trophy
4 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 2000
5 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 1200
6 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 1000
7 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 800
8 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 700

## \* \* \* SPECIAL PRIZES

- King of the Tournament Trophy
- Queen of the Tournament Trophy
- Best improvement (Open Pairs ) \$ 100
- Best improvement (Mixed Pairs) \$ 100

Open Pairs		Mixed Pairs	
1 <sup>ST</sup> N/S & E/W	\$ 200	1 <sup>ST</sup> N/S & E/W	\$ 200
2 <sup>ND</sup> N/S & E/W	\$ 100	2 <sup>ND</sup> N/S & E/W	\$ 100
Best Mixed Pair	\$ 300		
Best Ladies Pair	\$ 300		

#### **ENTRY CONTACT**

Amr Mekky	Timur Edis		
+971 55 711 8844	+971 50 558 1948		
amr.mekky@hotmail.com	timur.edis@gmail.com		